Product Data
A200220
Fig. 1 – OptiClean™ Negative Air Machine
The OptiClean™ negative air machine is a portable solution primarily
designed to help convert normal hospital rooms into Airborne Infectious
Isolation (AII) rooms. Designed to ASHRAE’s Standard 170 for
Ventilation of Health Care Facilities, the OptiClean™ uses highly
efficient filters and a heavy duty, yet quiet, motor to remove

FN1AAF Basic Dimensional Data
Specifications
Model Number Nomenclature
1 2 3 4 5 6 7,8,9 10 11, 12
F N 1 A A F 005 0 00
Product
F = Fan Unit
Type
N = Negative Air Heater
00 = no heater
Position
1 = Upflow
Series Coil Type
A = Initial Series 0 = no coil
Electrical
A = 115V, 60 Hz, 1-phase Capacity
005 = 500 cfm
Cabinet 015 = 1500 cfm
F = Single-piece Cabinet
Model Size
Dimensions- inches (mm) Unit Operating Weight
lbs (kg)Height*
*. Height without casters. Add 3-5/8” (92.1 mm) when casters installed
Width Depth
005 49-5/8 (1260.5) 17-5/8 (447.7) 22-1/16 (560.4) 125 (56.7)
015 53-7/16 (1357.3) 21-1/8 (536.6) 22-1/16 (560.4) 150 (68.0)
005 Size 015 Size
Air Discharge Vertical
Air Intake Dimension
(thru bottom) - in. (mm)
15-1/2 x 19-13/16
(387 x 503)
19 x 19-13/16
(483 x 503)
Blower Type Direct Drive
CFM (Nominal) 500 500 / 1000 / 1500
Motor Type ECM
Motor HP 3/4 1.0
Rated RPM 1500
FILTERS
Factory
Installed - in.
Pre-Filter - 16 x 20 x 2
HEPA - 16 x 20 x 12
Pre-Filter - 20 x 20 x 2
HEPA - 20 x 20 x 12
ELECTRICAL DATA
Voltage 115
Hertz 60
Amps 5.0 12.0
FN1AAF: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3